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SYMBOL IDENTIFICATION

Lounge seating products with this symbol are produced using
OFGO’s advanced DURAtek construction.

WHAT IS DURATEK?

DURAtek from OFGO is a proven construction method that's
engineered fo create a tough, durable frame, resulting in

proven longevity and superior comfort.

The DURAtek construction method involves utilizing steel as a

replacement to traditional hardwood construction.

Steel has the highest strength to weight ratio of any building
material allowing for superior durability. The frame developed
for OFGO's DURAtek construction method is inorganic, fire
resistant, and will not rot, split, crack, twist, or warp overtime

like a typical hardwood frame would.

Best of all, the DURAfek construction method allows for

true modularity with easy parts replacement.

Each DURAtek lounge seafing product allows for the feet,
arms, seat cushion, and back to be attached separately.
If a replacement part is required, there is no need to spend
additional resources on ordering a completely new item; rather,

you can simply order a specific part.

The unique modularity of OFGO's DURAtek construction
technology offers an optimal solution for high traffic areas,
including educational facilities, healthcare faciliies, and

commercial workplaces.

The DURAtek construction method utilizes 100% recyclable
material and is GREENGUARD Indoor Air Quality certified”

for healthier interiors.
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REMINGTON

Geometric forms create contemporary art. Remington offers versatility and flexibility
in design. From a simple bench grouping to a collaborative lounge configuration,
Remington suits various environments and accommodates people as they inferact.
Optional power and communication modules maximize connectivity and extend

performance in collaborative environments.

8921-SF-1S
Lounge
Width 21
Depth 30
Height 325
C.0.M. (yd) 3

Optional power/data centers available.

8900-SF-1S-LOM

Lounge w/
Top on Left

34
30
325
3.75

8900-SF-1S-ROM
Lounge w/
Top on Right

34
30
325
3.75

8900-SF-25-MOM
2 Seater w/
Top in Middle

58
30
325

8921-0T-1S-TM
1 Seater
Ottoman w/ Top

21
30
17.5
1.5

8900-0T-15-TM
1 Seater
Ottoman w/ Top

30
30
17.5
1.5

8900-0T-25-TM
2 Seater
Ottoman w/ Top

58
30
17.5
2.5

8900-TB-TM
End Table
30
30
17.5



REMINGTON

With options from lounge chairs, sofas, and seftees, the Remington collection offers you a
combination of simplicity and comfort. A broad palette of textile, laminate, and glass

surfaces allow this collection to integrate seamlessly into any environment.




INFINITY

The Infinity collection is an expression of contemporary European style. lts chrome plated metal base
and multi-functional design allows for maximum versatility and style in any environment. High-density
foam seats and backrest allow for unmatched durability and superior comfort. However you choose

to arrange a space, the Infinity collection offers endless possibilities.

8800 Series

see price book
for product codes.

Width(s)
Depth
Height

Sofa

34,58, 82
31
28

Sofa
Armless
21, 34,58, 82
30
28

Sofa
w/ Arm on Left
or Arm on Right

34,58, 82
31
28

sofa Chaise
Corner
34 31
31 58
28 28

Ottoman

21, 30, 58, 82
30
17.5

Glass Table

30
30
16.5



PARKER

10

Luxury at your leisure. The Parker collection provides
versafile  solutions  for  lounge and  collaborafive
spaces. Parker's elegance is emphasized by its robust yet
luxurious wooden veneer frame. Endless configurations
and sophisticated design, Parker's flexibility meets the

needs of countless spaces.

S

9000 Series Sofa Sofa

see price book Sofa w/ Top on Left w/To S%fi/“ ddle w/ Ottoman in Ottoman
for product codes. or Top on Right P Middle

Width(s) 21,43, 64 34,43 64 64 21, 30,43, 64
Depth 30 30 30 30 30
Height 325 325 325 325 17.5

Plus, optional power and communication modules maximize connectivity and extend performance in collaborative environments.

Ottoman
w/ Full Top
21, 30,43, 64
30
17.5

Ottoman
w/ Top on Left
or Top on Right

43
30
175

Ottoman
w/ Top in Middle
64
30
17.5



JAZZ

12

Break out of the ordinary with the Jazz collection fo create a lounge area with superior function

and stylish elegance. With its sturdy build and versatile design, Jazz makes a statement in both

large open areas and smaller, more inimate rooms.

Width
Depth
Height
C.O.M. (yd)

9801-SF-1S
Single Seater

29
28

35
5

9801-SF-1S-WC
Single Seater
w/ Wood Arm Caps

29

28

35
5

9801-SF-1S-TR
Single Seater
w/ Tablet on Right

29
28

35
5

9801-SF-1S-TL
Single Seater
w/ Tablet on Left

29

28

35
5

9801-SF-1S-TR-CL
Single Seater
w/ Tablet and Cupholder

29
28

35
5



JAZZ

Jazz is a distincfive and modular design, developed to suit
various space requirements. Jazz's swivel tablet and cup holder
allow users to quickly transform a chair into a collaborafive space.
Jazz's wide choice of leathers and fabrics allows a much more

aftractive approach with the utmost in flexibility, function, and value.

Jazz is available in o variety of configurations, including the
addition of a beautifully sculptured beveled edge tablet arm and
cupholder. Jazz's functionality and durability make it the best offering

to make any space the right space for productivity and collaboration.

Beveled Edge Cup Holder
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) 6400-SF-1S-WA 6400-SF-1S-AR 6400-SF-1S-AL 6400-SF-1S-NA 6400-0C-2S 6400-0T-1S 6400-0T-25

The Versa collection allows you to create endless Lounge Lounge -Right Arm  Lounge - Left Arm  Lounge - Armless ~ Curved Ottoman 1 Seater Ottoman 2 Seater Ottoman
configurations for collaborative environments, such )

Width 29 29 29 24 48 24 48
as meeting, gathering and lounging zones.

Depth 34 34 34 34 22 22 22
Get creative and design a multitude of configurations Height 35 35 35 35 17.5 17.5 17.5
that complete any environment. C.0.M. (yd) 6 5 5 4 4 2 4
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HOLIDAY

18

The Holiday collection exemplifies the best in
both comfort and presence. Designed to support
informal, impromptu meetings, Holiday brings a

casual charm fo the workplace.

Width
Depth
Height
C.0.M. (yd)

6710-SF-1S-WA
Lounge

29
31

36
6

6710-SF-2S-WA
2 Seater

50
31
36
8

6710-SF-3S-WA
3 Seater

71
31
36
10

6700-SF-1S-NA
Armless Lounge

21
31
36
4

6700-SF-25-NA
Armless 2 Seater

42

31

36
6

6700-SF-35-NA
Armless 3 Seater

63
31
36
8



H O |_ | D AY | Holiday lounge offerings are available with or without arms and feature a high-density foam

back and ergonomically angled cushioned seat. Holiday is versatile and flexible, ideal for use in all

spaces, offering a myriad of possibilities.




LIBERTY

Offering superior function, Liberty provides a sleek and contemporary design. An
extensive range of completely interchangeable combinations can be selected to suit

the requirements of any space, including meeting, gathering and lounging zones.

Width
Depth
Height

C.O.M. (yd)

5977-SF-AR
Lounge w/
Right Arm

26
26

32
5



MIX & MINGLE

24

Mix & Mingle seafing can be added to a variety of desking
configurations fo create go-to meeting spots right within a user’s
workspace. Mix & Mingle seating is mobile, comfortable, and
can make any space the right space for people to gather and

collaborate.

7411 Series
7422 Series

see price book
for product codes.

Width(s)
Depth
Height

Optional power/data centers available.

w/ Open Storage

24, 30, 36, 42, 48

Sofa on Right
Table on Left
w/ Open Storage
or Flip Door

48
24
295

Sofa on Left
Table on Right
w/ Open Storage
or Flip Door

48
24
295

Ottoman
w/ Open Storage
or Flip Door

24, 30, 36, 42, 48
24
18.5

Ottoman on Right
Table on Left
w/ Open Storage
or Flip Door

48
24
18.5

Ottoman on Left
Table on Right
w/ Open Storage
or Flip Door

48
24
18.5

Table
w/ Open Storage
or Flip Door
24, 30, 36, 42, 48
24
15

25
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An exciting collection of distinctive styles, features and textiles, OFGO's soft seating offers exceptional

value and function. Various collections are developed utilizing the exclusive DURAtek construction method,

an industry-leading technique that is engineered to create a fough, durable frame, resulting in proven longevity
and superior comfort. From contemporary fo traditional, OFGO's lounge seating provides a wide selection of

seating options for corporate, hospitality, residence living, educational, and healthcare environments.




CIAO

28

Stay on the cutting edgel Choose the modemn Ciao look and bring a burst of energy
to your reception area, break room or lounge. lts chrome plated metal base and
multi-functional  design allow for maximum versatility and style in any environment.
Cico features an elegantly raised base to allow for ease of cleaning and enhanced
elegance. Ideal for your lobby or waiting room, Ciao is available with matching versatile ottomans

that finish the collection beautifully.

Width
Depth
Height
C.0.M. (yd)

8700-SF-1S
Lounge

27

27

29
6

.-"/’ T ==
,/// &= e
.// S
8700-SF-2S 8600-0T-1S 8600-0T-2S 185653(;3?2;50-;'\;
2 Seater 1 Seater Ottoman 2 Seater Ottoman (Laminate Top)

48 27 48 27

27 27 27 27

29 17.5 17.5 17.5

8 2 3 1.5

8600-0T-25-TM
2 Seater Ottoman
(Laminate Top)

48
27
17.5
2.5

29
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NUEVO

30

o

The Nuevo collection is an expression of contemporary European style. lis chrome plated
metal base and multi-functional design enable maximum versatility and style in any
environment. Nuevo features an elegantly raised base to allow for ease of cleaning and enhanced
elegance. High-density foam seats and backrests allow for unmatched durability and superior

comfort. Matching versatile cushioned ottomans finish the Nuevo collection beautifully.

Width
Depth
Height
C.0.M. (yd)

8600-SF-1S
Lounge

27

27

32
6

8600-SF-2S
2 Seater

48

27

32
8

8600-0T-1S
1 Seater Ottoman
27
27

17.5

8600-0T-2S
2 Seater Ottoman
48
27

17.5

8600-0T-1S-TM
1 Seater Ottoman
(Laminate Top)

27
27
17.5
1.5

e i

8600-0T-25-TM
2 Seater Ottoman
(Laminate Top)

48
27
17.5
2.5

31



MODENA

32

Break out of the ordinary with the Modena collection to create a lounge area with both a relaxing
ambiance and stylish elegance. Modena features disfinctive angled arms and a comfortable backrest
with high-density, high-resiliency foam. Available in a one-, two-, and three-seat lounge, Modena
makes a statement in both large open areas and smaller, more intimate rooms. Matching versatile

cushioned ottomans finish the Modena collection beautifully.

Width
Depth
Height
C.0.M. (yd)

5200-SF-1S
Lounge

31

31
295

6

5200-SF-2S
2 Seater

52
31
295

5200-SF-3S
3 Seater

73
31
29.5

5100-0OT-1S
1 Seater Ottoman

24
24
175

5100-0T-2S
2 Seater Ottoman

48
24
17.5

33



VINTAGE

34

The Vintage collection’s distinctive design can bn’ghfen up any decor. V\'suo”y inviting,

Vintage provides maximum luxury and comfort. Available in one-, two-, and three-seat
lounge models that feature a high-density, high-resiliency foam seat and backrest, elegantly

tapered metal legs, and removable seat cushions. Maliching cushioned ottomans

completes the Vintage collection’s versatile look.

5100-SF-15
DURAtek Lounge

Width 31
Depth 32
Height 335
C.O.M. (yd) 6

5100-SF-2S 5100-SF-3S
2 Seater 3 Seater
52 73
32 32
335 335
8 10

5100-0T-1S
Square
1 Seater Ottoman

24
24
175

5100-0T-2S
Rectangular
2 Seater Ottoman

48
24
17.5

5100-OR-1S
Round
1 Seater Ottoman

24
24
175

5100-OR-2S
Racetrack
2 Seater Ottoman

48
24
17.5

35



TRIBUTE

36

\»}Ml
h i\ N,
- \‘ﬁ;&

Modern elegance defines the Tribute collection. lis clean lines and fine defailing make the Tribute
collection a comfortable, stylish solution that is ideal for a multitude of spaces. This series includes
one-, two-, and three-seat lounge models that feature a high-density, high-resiliency foam seat and
backrest, and removable seat cushions. Choose contemporary silver post legs or the more traditional

wooden legs for a look that best suits your environment.

DURAtek

Width
Depth
Height
C.O.M. (yd)

5600-SF-1S
Lounge
31
31
32
6

5600-SF-2S
2 Seater
52
31
32
8

5600-SF-3S
3 Seater
73
31
32
10

5600-0T-1S
Square
1 Seater Ottoman

24
24
175

5600-0T-2S
Rectangular
2 Seater Ottoman

48
24
17.5

5600-OR-1S
Round
1 Seater Ottoman

24
24
175

5600-OR-2S
Racetrack
2 Seater Ottoman

48
24
17.5

37



TRIBUTE

38

The Tribute collection is available with a swivel tablet and cup holder, allowing users to quickly
transform a chair info a collaborative space. Tribute's wide choice of leathers and fabrics allows for

an attractive approach with the utmost in flexibility, function, and value.

Width
Depth
Height
C.0.M. (yd)

5600-SF-1S-TR-PPSL-TBM
Lounge with Tablet

31
31
32
6

5600-SF-2S-TR-PPSL-TBM
2 Seater with Tablet

52
31
32
8

5600-SF-3S-TR-PPSL-TBM
3 Seater with Tablet

73
31
32
10

39



DAYTON

40
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The Doytom collection’s slim design adds warmth and sly\e to any environment. Available in one-, two-,
and three-seat lounge models that feature a high-density, high-resiliency foam seat and backrest, and

removable seat cushions. Matching versatile tufted ottomans finish the Dayton collection beautifully.

6300-F-15
DURAtek Lounge

Width 31
Depth 31
Height 32
C.O.M. (yd) 6

6300-SF-2S
2 Seater
52
31
32
8

6300-SF-3S
3 Seater
73
31
32
10

o e e o o

6300-0T-1S
Square
1 Seater Ottoman

24
24
175

6300-0T-2S
Rectangular
2 Seater Ottoman

48
24
17.5

6300-OR-1S
Round
1 Seater Ottoman

24
24
175

6300-OR-2S
Racetrack
2 Seater Ottoman

48
24
17.5

41
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DENVER

42
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The Denver collection is a classic lounge series that is timeless, versatile, and designed to fit any DURAtek 55LOO'5F-15
ounge

environment. Offered in one-, two-, and three-seat lounge models, Denver features distinctive

Width 31
tapered arms and a comfortable high-density, high-resiliency foam seat and backrest. Matching :
versatile cushioned ottomans finish the Denver collection beautifully. Depth 3
Height 32
C.OM. (yd) 6

5500-SF-2S
2 Seater

52
31
32

8

5500-SF-3S
3 Seater

73

31
29.5

10

5400-0T-1S
1 Seater Ottoman

24
24
17.5

5400-0T-2S
2 Seater Ottoman

48
24
175

43



WATERFALL

44

The Waterfall collection offers excepﬁond seating comfort and supportina sm'k\'ng|y modern des'\gn,

Waterfall's high-density, high-resiliency foam seat and backrest represent a superior level of long-term
seating comfort and durability. Offered in one-, two-, and three-seat lounge models, Waterfall adds

elegance and comfort fo any area.

Width
Depth
Height
C.O.M. (yd)

6500-SF-1S
Lounge

31
32

32
6

6500-SF-2S
2 Seater

52
32

32
8

6500-SF-3S
3 Seater

73
32
32
10

5400-0T-1S
1 Seater Ottoman

24
24
17.5

5400-0T-2S
2 Seater Ottoman

48
24
17.5

45



PORTICO
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Comfort and function. The Portico collection features elegantly molded arms and
tapered wood legs. Available in one-, two-, and three-seat lounge models that feature a
high-density, high-resiliency foam seat and backrest, and removable seat cushions. Delivering

simplicity and comfort, Porfico offers a contemporary design and a myriad of possibilities.

Width
Depth
Height
C.O.M. (yd)

6200-SF-1S
Lounge

36
31

32
6

6200-SF-2S
2 Seater

57

31

32
8

6200-SF-3S
3 Seater

78
31
32
10

5400-0T-1S
1 Seater Ottoman

24
24
17.5

5400-0T-2S
2 Seater Ottoman

48
24
17.5

47



OFGO STUDIO

All desking products represented within this brochure are manufactured by
DSl Industries Inc., which is an independent member of the OFGO group

of companies.

Al seating products represented within this brochure are manufactured by
Design Source International Inc., which is an independent member of the

OFGO group of companies.

Print color may vary from actual laminate and fabric color. Use actual
laminate or fabric sample for accurate reference.

This brochure is printed on FSC® certified paper and contains a minimum
of 30% post-consumer recovered fiber. FSC is a global benchmark for
responsible forest management.

GREENGUARD

PRODUCT CERTIFIED FOR
LOW CHEMICAL EMISSIONS
ULCOM/GG

L2818

GREENGUARD

PRODUCT CERTIFIED FOR
LOW CHEMICAL EMISSIONS
ULCOM/GG

uL2818

Proudly
NORTH AMERICAN
MADE PRODUCT

1S0 9001:2008

Quality Assurance

Version # 10-01-19-A

OFGO.COM

[=] #4 [=]
[=]

info@ofgo.com

P: 905.669.1357 or 800.374.3375
F: 905.669.5564 or 800.329.9374



